
 9 KM DAM OCH HERR

Placering Nummer Namn Född Klubb/Ort Tid

1 110 Michael Welday 99 Stocksäters IF 34,39

2 148 Henrik Eknor 83 Örebro AIK 34,50

3 145 Kevin Henriksson 97 Garphyttans IF 35,19

4 129 Alexander Larsson 00 KFUM Örebro Friidrott 36,47

5 136 Per Ehrling 77 Örebro AIK 37,06

6 159 Fredrik Härdfeldt 80 Örebro AIK 37,25

7 154 Erik Svensson 84 Karlslunds IF 37,39

8 107 Gabriel Andersson 75 Östansjö SK 37,42

9 155 Magnus Mossberg 71 Kopparbergs IF 37,53

10 117 Rodney Hundermark 69 IFK Nora 37,54

11 105 Lidvina van Sitteren 89 Örebro AIK 38,20

12 118 Mikael Persson 67 IFK Nora 38,23

13 119 Mohammed Hassan 00 IFK Nora 39,09

14 100 Peter Ström 70 Kumla SF 39,35

15 130 Robert Vestman 82 Östansjö SK 39,58

16 166 Mikael Åkerberg 84 Storådalens SK 40,06

17 125 Pontus Lundgren 91 Åsbro Goif 40,13

18 158 Janne Werner 88 Kumla 40,37

19 137 Niklas Källenback 68 Glanshammars IF 40,51

20 132 Andreas Österlund 71 Örebro AIK 41,02

21 139 Kent Mossbäck 72 Örebro 41,14

22 104 Roger Elimä 78 Örebro AIK 42,33

23 170 Andreas Björk 75 Pålsboda Goif 42,40

24 116 Christina Ryngevall 72 IFK Nora 42,50

25 134 Pär Ericzon 74 Örebro AIK 42,53

26 135 Torbjörn Persson 63 Östansjö SK 43,37

27 153 Erika Abrahamsson 90 Karlstad 44,08

28 156 Joel Christiansson 88 Örebro AIK 44,42

29 157 Arne Hildingsson 66 Östansjö SK 45,57

30 122 Fredrick Johnsen 79 Storådalens SK 46,38

31 101 Bengt Nilsson 49 Östansjö SK 47,42

32 144 Marios Leontiou 72 Kumla 47,46

33 108 Lars Karlsson 64 Östansjö SK 47,47

34 167 Sven Nilsson 58 IF Start 47,51

35 124 Ove Karasiak 53 Åsbro Goif 48,13

36 152 Joel P Åberg 87 SKOGsam 48,37

37 141 Erik Spjut 59 Frövi IK 49,06

38 133 Susanna Danielsson 70 Örebro AIK 49,15

39 115 Per Börjesson 54 Östansjö SK 49,24

40 169 Susanne Gustafsson 75 Pålsboda Goif 49,56

41 168 Peter Carlsson 70 Pålsboda Goif 49,57

42 140 Erik Malm 49 IFK Nora 50,37

43 165 Rickard Pettersson 80 Pålsboda Goif 50,54

44 131 Sture Bodare 42 Glanshammars IF 50,59

45 146 Mattias Johansson 68 Örebro 51,03

46 151 Stig Åberg 52 SKOGsam 51,08

47 123 Markus Olsen 79 Storådalens SK 51,14

48 121 Jenny Åkerberg 82 Storådalens SK 52,02

49 160 Mikael Sandberg 75 Örebro 52,22
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50 138 Wictoria Widén 89 Örebro  52,35

51 163 Peter Strömberg 82 Pålsboda Goif 52,39

52 102 Ester Skoglund 07 Östansjö SK 52,57

53 103 Maria Skoglund 77 Östansjö SK 52,58

54 143 Maria Ribbenmalm 70 Pålsboda Goif 53,04

55 142 Catrin Larsson 74 Stocksäters IF 54,07

56 114 Örjan Frisén 58 Stocksäters IF 55,16

57 147 Hanna Berglöf 79 Rutin 57,31

58 164 Karolina Bjerklund 75 Pålsboda Goif 57,40

59 161 Johanna Söderin 78 Team Nordic Trail 57,46

60 126 Emil Josefsson 74 Kumla 59,49

61 162 Björn Ahlgren 69 Pålsboda Goif 66,12

62 106 Carina Wahlström 61 Östansjö SK 66,46

63 150 Ingegerd Eklund 41 Brohyttans IF 97,49

64 149 Samuel Eriksson 38 Brohyttans IF 100,38

1 105 Lidvina van Sitteren 89 Örebro AIK 38,20

2 116 Christina Ryngevall 72 IFK Nora 42,50

3 153 Erika Abrahamsson 90 Karlstad 44,08

4 133 Susanna Danielsson 70 Örebro AIK 49,15

5 169 Susanne Gustafsson 75 Pålsboda Goif 49,56

6 121 Jenny Åkerberg 82 Storådalens SK 52,02

7 138 Wictoria Widén 89 Örebro  52,35

8 102 Ester Skoglund 07 Östansjö SK 52,57

9 103 Maria Skoglund 77 Östansjö SK 52,58

10 143 Maria Ribbenmalm 70 Pålsboda Goif 53,04

11 142 Catrin Larsson 74 Stocksäters IF 54,07

12 147 Hanna Berglöf 79 Rutin 57,31

13 164 Karolina Bjerklund 75 Pålsboda Goif 57,40

14 161 Johanna Söderin 78 Team Nordic Trail 57,46

15 106 Carina Wahlström 61 Östansjö SK 66,46

16 150 Ingegerd Eklund 41 Brohyttans IF 97,49

4 km

1 266 Albin Hjelte 02 Stocksäters IF 19,24

2 264 Jan-Ove Lämgren 56 SK Örnen 20,28

3 265 Lisa Msoffe Kumlin 01 Stocksäters IF 21,18

4 268 Cecilia Lundgren 75 Kumla 22,59

5 272 Elisabeth Tegelmark 59 Frövi IK 23,49

6 273 Simon Ribbenmalm 05 Pålsboda Goif 24,49

7 277 Maud Fagerström 68 Örebro 26,25

8 276 Peter Eklund 62 Örebro  28,09

9 270 Maria Edholm 72 Pålsboda Goif 28,10

10 274 Therese Granath 68 Pålsboda Goif 29,00

11 275 Mattias Larsson 72 Östansjö SK 31,03

12 271 Matti Jokikokko 53 Motala AIF 36,13

13 269 Emilia Edholm 00 Pålsboda Goif 43,29

1,5 km
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300 Märta Skoglund 09 Östansjö SK 7,07

302 Viktor Lundberg 11 IF Start 8,31

304 Jesper Lundgren 06 Stocksäters IF 7,06

305 Benjamin Sevesson 13 Östansjö SK 12,29

306 Ludwig Thoresson 10 Pålsboda GoiF 8,28

307 Alice Granstedt 06 Pålsboda GoiF 10,09

308 Filip Viktorsson 07 Östansjö SK 6,19

309 Måns Svensson 11 Karlslunds IF 11,28

310 Ellen Svensson 14 Karlslunds IF 18,08

311 Ebba Björk 06 Pålsboda GoiF 8,49

312 Valter Bjerklund 10 Pålsboda GoiF

315 Mio Svensson-Madheim 09 Pålsboda GoiF 11,02

318 Lilly Madheim 12 Pålsboda GoiF 11,41


